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European Championship Men 19 2021

FINAL ROUND

gHE

OFFICIAL RESULT BULLETIN

PRELIMINARY ROUND

STANDINGS GROUP A

W w w w

17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
19:00

O N W

0O O 90:81 9
0O 1 102:82 20
0O 2 86:89 -3
0O 3 72:98 -26
MATCHES
1 NED:MNE 30:31(15:
2 TUR:KOS 32:24(16:
3 KOS:NED 22:36(11:
4 MNE:TUR 29:25(14:
5 MNE:KOS 30:26(15:
6 NED:TUR  36:29(15:

o N b~ O

19)
12)
10)
15)
11)
12)

GROUP B
B B rROU Romania

m LAT  Latvia

LUX Luxembourg

STANDINGS GROUP B

1. ROU 2
2. LAT 2
3. LUX 2

16.08. 15:00
17.08. 15:00
19.08. 15:00

2 0 0 70:53 17

1 0 1 60:68 -8

0O 0 2 52:61 -9
MATCHES

7 ROU:LAT  40:29(21:16)
8 ROU:LUX  30:24(16:10)
9 LAT:LUX 31:28(17:18)
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EHF CHAMPIONSHIP
HANDBALL
A 122 ST 201

European Championship Men 19 2021 F
FINAL ROUND EH/
OFFICIAL RESULT BULLETIN
Semifinals and Cross matches Ranking

Placement Match 5-7 i MNE Montenegro

2. mmmm NED  Netherlands
21.08.| 15:00 | LAT | LUX:KOS | 38:20(8:19 3.l ROU Romania
I o
Semi Finals 4. mm LAT  Latvia
5 TUR Turkey
21.08.| 17:00 | LAT | 11| MNE:LAT | 30:2503:12 | 6.=== LUX Luxembourg

21.08.| 19:00| LAT | 12| ROU:NED | 24:28(10:12 | 7 W KOS Kosovo

Placement Match 5/6

22.08.| 15:00 | LAT | 13| TUR:LUX | 30:28(4:1¢)

Finals

22.08.| 17:00| LAT | 14| LAT:ROU | 35:3806:19 |
22.08.| 19:00| LAT | 15| MNE:NED | 30:28(3:14) |
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